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FHAF

NXT 2200 BRI
NXT 2200 2@ BECA:

2% ZFhH #HA HE
1 15F955 COVER, top 1
2 NXT204 CYLINDER 1
3 NXT202 COVER, bottom 1
4 NXT201 PISTON ASSEMBLY 1
T* 161562 PACKING, V-block; nitrile 1
8* 15H610 PACKING, backup: leather 2
9* 16A026 RING, retaining 1
10 NXT106 BUMPER, piston; includes magnet 1
12 NXT100 POPPET: includes items 12a-12d 2
12a . O-RING; buna-N 1
12b . O-RING; buna-N 1
12c¢t NXT101 . O-RING, backup; buna—-N 1
12d . O-RING; buna-N 1
13 119050 BOLT, hex hd; 1/2-13 x 4

203 mm (8 in.)

32

2% Tkt MR

14
15
17*
18*
20%
21
41
43

44

46*
47
51A
52A
58
59
60
61
62

15F639
NXT203
123196
15F449
119990
15F931
120088
120091

120092

253476
287844
15F674
15F973
120206
277366
116343
111307
NXT112

NUT, with lockwasher; 1/2-13

MUFFLER

O-RING, piston; nitrile
O-RING, end cap; nitrile
O-RING; buna-N

RING, 1lift

SCREW; 3/8-16 x 101 mm (4 in.)
SCREW, thread forming; 1/4-20 x

51 mm (2 in.)

SCREW, thread forming; 1/4-20 x

63 mm (2-1/2 in.)
GASKET

COVER, valve, outer
LABEL, safety

LABEL, safety

MUFFLER, poppet

BUMPER

SCREW, ground; M5 x 0.8
WASHER, lock; 5 mm
KNOB, de-ice

%
;.Jk;.b}—‘b—‘mi—*b—‘q;mm

[N}

= DD e
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NXT 2200 EIAS[EFEA4:

FHAF

SEKINEFRGS
2% | R N22DNO | N22DTO | N22DHO | N22LNO | N22LTO | N22LHO | N22RNO | N22RTO | N22RHO | &
22 KIT, de—ice exhaust, NXT110 |NXT110 |NXT110 1
includes items 20, 25, 44,
56, 57
23 KIT, remote exhaust; NXT105 |[NXT105 |[NXT105 1
includes items 20, 44
24 KIT, low noise exhaust; NXT104 |[NXT104 |NXT104 1
includes items 20, 22, 25,
44, 54, 55, 56, 57, 63
25 |SCREW, machine, hex hd; 120730 [120730 [120730 |120730 (120730 (120730 2
1/4-20 x 25 mm (1 in.)
30 |COVER, top 15G377 |15GH76 [15G379 |15G377 |15G576 |15G379 |15G377 |15GH76 |15G379 1
33 |ADAPTER, lift ring 15F772 15F772 15F772 1
35 |SENSOR ASSEMBLY 287839 287839 287839 1
36 |GUIDE, strain relief 120143 120143 120143 1
40 |AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY; NXT107 [NXT108 ([NXT109 |NXT107 |NXT108 |NXT109 [NXT107 |NXT108 [NXT109 1
see page 39
45 SCREW, thread—forming; 107257 107257 107257 1
1/4-20 x 13 mm (1/2 in.) 107257 107257 107257 3
107257 107257 107257 4
54% |DEFLECTOR 15H179 [15H179 |15H179 1
55% |SCREW, thread—forming; 107257 [107257 [107257 2
1/4-20 x 13 mm (1/2 in.)
56 |SEAL, exhaust 15H190 |[15H190 |15H190 |[15H190 |[15H190 |15H190 1
57% |GASKET; buna-N 15K345 [15K345 |[15K345 |15K345 |15K345 |15K345 1
63% |DIFFUSER, exhaust 15G689 [15G689 [15G689 1
64 |O0-RING 108014 [108014 108014 |108014 108014 [108104 1
65 |ADAPTER, lift ring 16D001 |[16D001 16D001 |[16D001 16D001 [16D001 1
66 |0-RING 20987 |C20987 20987 |C20987 C20987 [C20987 1
A TR S TR FIE IR RS A AT
* QTS NXT200 P HTEIE GERITITD
* ARG HE R B BB NXT111 IR GER T
t AT 2009 FFEFZFHIEEIE GEZLE 13)
3123817ZAT 33



FHAF

NXT 3400 FS3hEBIHL

NXT 3400 Z3@EFHTE4: B% TRM B B

14 15F639 NUT, with lockwasher: 1/2-13 6
2% FhRH #HR BE 15 NXT303 MUFFLER 1
1 15F954 COVER, top 1 17* 122434 O-RING, piston: nitrile 1
2 NXT304 CYLINDER 1 18* 15F449 O-RING, end cap; nitrile 2
3 NXT302  COVER, bottom L 20% 119990 O0-RING; buna-N 1
7" 161562 PACKING, V-block; nitrile L 41 120088 SCREW; 3/8-16 x 101 mm (4 in.) 4
8 15H610  PACKING, backup; leather 2 43 120091 SCREW, thread forming: 1/4-20 x 4
9* 16A026 RING, retaining 1 51 mm (2 in.)
10  NXT106 BUMPER, piston; includes magnet 1 44 120092 SCREW, thread forming; 1/4-20 x 2
12 NXT100 POPPET: includes items 12a-12d 2 63 mm (2-1/2 in.)
12a . O-RING; buna-N 1 46* 9253476 GASKET 1
12b \xr101 - O°RING: buna-N 1 47 287844 COVER, valve, outer 1
12cF - O-RING, backup; buna-N I 51A 15F674 LABEL, safety 1
12d - O-RING; buna-N 1l 50A 15F973 LABEL, safety 1
13 119050 BOLT, hex hd: 1/2-13 x 6 53 120206 MUFFLER, poppet 5
203 mm (8 in.) 59 277366 BUMPER 1
60 116343 SCREW, ground; M5 x 0.8 1
61 111307 WASHER, lock:; 5 mm 1
62  NXT112 KNOB, de—ice 1

34 312381ZAT



NXT 3400 EIA[EFHM4:

FHAF

SRV FRLS
N34LNO
2% |#Hik N34DNO | N34DTO | N34DHO | N34LN2 | N34LTO | N34LHO | N34RNO | N34RTO | N34RHO | ¥ &
22 KIT, de-ice exhaust, NXT110 |NXT110 |[NXT110 1
includes items 20, 25,
44, 56, 57
23 KIT, remote exhaust: NXT105 [NXT105 |NXT105 1
includes items 20, 44
24 KIT, low noise exhaust; NXT104 |NXT104 ([NXT104 1
includes items 20, 22,
25, 44, b4, 55, 56, 57
25 SCREW, machine, hex hd; (120730 |120730 |120730 |120730 |120730 [120730 2
1/4-20 x 25 mm (1 in.)
30 COVER, top 15G556 |15G575 |15G558 [15G556 |15G575 |15G558 |15G556 |15G575 |15G5H58 1
33 ADAPTER, 1lift ring 15F772 15F772 15F772 1
35 SENSOR ASSEMBLY 287839 287839 287839 1
36 GUIDE, strain relief 120143 120143 120143 1
40 AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY; NXT107 |NXT108 |NXT109 [NXT107 [NXT108 |[NXT109 |NXT107 |NXT108 |NXT109 1
see page 39
45 SCREW, thread—forming; [107257 107257 107257 1
1/4-20 x 13 mm (1/2 in.) 107257 107257 107257 3
107257 107257 107257 4
54% |DEFLECTOR 15H179 |15H179 |15H179 1
55% |SCREW, thread-forming; 107257 107257 [107257 2
1/4-20 x 13 mm (1/2 in.)
56 SEAL, exhaust 15H190 |15H190 [15H190 |[15H190 |[15H190 |15H190 1
57% |GASKET; buna—N 156K345 |15K345 |15K345 |15K345 |15K345 |15K345 1
63% |DIFFUSER, exhaust 15G689 |15G689  |15G689 1
64 0-RING 108014 |108014 108014 108014 108014 108104 1
65 ADAPTER, 1ift ring 16D001 |16D001 16D001 |16D001 16D001 |16D001 1
66 0-RING 20987 [C20987 20987 [C20987 20987 [C20987 1
A TGRS TG AT IR FREER R 1.
¥ EFEEAEFEEIE . NXT300 A HIERIE CiE 31T 8) .
*  (OFTTE G B AR B H AR 60 NXT111 ARIFEBLAF GEF AT D .
t AT 2009 FEFEFZFIHIEEIE GEZLE 13)
3123817ZAT 35
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NXT 6500 BRI
NXT 6500 ZU3E A BEC:

2% FEMH #Hid HE
1 15F953 COVER, top 1
2 NXT604 CYLINDER 1
3 NXT602 COVER, bottom 1
4 NXT601 PISTON ASSEMBLY 1
T* 161562 PACKING, V-block; nitrile 1
8* 15H610 PACKING, backup; leather 2
9* 16A026 RING, retaining 1
10 NXT106 BUMPER, piston; includes magnet 1
12 NXT100 POPPET; includes items 12a-12d 2
12a . O-RING; buna-N 1
12b . O-RING; buna-N 1
12c+ NTI0L "0 RING, backup; buna-N 1
12d . O-RING; buna-N 1
13 119050 BOLT, hex hd; 1/2-13 x 6

203 mm (8 in.)

36

2% Fhf #Hk

14
15
17*
18*
20%
21
41
43

44

46*
47
S51A
52A
58
59
60
61
62

15F639
NXT603
122675
15F448
119990
15F931
120088
120091

120092

253476
287844
15F674
15F973
120206
277366
116343
111307
NXT112

NUT, with lockwasher; 1/2-13

MUFFLER

O-RING, piston; nitrile
O-RING, end cap; nitrile
O-RING; buna-N

RING, lift

SCREW; 3/8-16 x 101 mm (4 in.)
SCREW, thread forming; 1/4-20 x

51 mm (2 in.)

SCREW, thread forming; 1/4-20 x

63 mm (2-1/2 in.)
GASKET

COVER, valve, outer
LABEL, safety

LABEL, safety

MUFFLER, poppet

BUMPER

SCREW, ground; M5 x 0.8
WASHER, lock; 5 mm
KNOB, de-ice

= = DN e
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NXT 6500 EIAS[EFHLA4:

FHAF

[ RIHZRAS
N65LNO
&% | {#id N65DNO | N65DTO | N65DHO | N65LN2 | N65LTO | N65LHO | N65RNO | N65RTO | N65RHO | 257055 | ¥ri&
22 |KIT, de-ice exhaust, NXT110 [NXT110 |NXT110 NXT110 1
includes items 20, 25,
44, 56, 57
23 KIT, remote exhaust; NXT105 |NXT105 |NXT105 1
includes items 20, 44
24 |KIT, low noise exhaust; NXT104 |[NXT104 |NXT104 1
includes items 20, 22,
25, 44, b4, 55, 56, 57
25 |SCREW, machine, hex hd; |120730 |120730 (120730 |120730 |120730 [120730 120730 2
1/4-20 x 25 mm (1 in.)
30 |COVER, top 16R866 |16R868 |15F880 |16R866 |16R868 |15F880 |16R866 |16R868 |[15F880 |15F880 1
33 |ADAPTER, 1lift ring 15F772 15F772 15F772  |15F772 1
35 |SENSOR ASSEMBLY 287839 287839 287839 |256893 1
36 |GUIDE, strain relief 120143 120143 120143 |120143 1
40 |AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY; NXT107 [NXT108 |[NXT109 |NXT107 |NXT108 [NXT109 |NXT107 |NXT108 [NXT109 |NXT109 1
see page 39
45 |SCREW, thread—forming; |[107257 107257 107257 1
1/4-20 x 13 mm (1/2 in.) 107257 107257 107257 3
107257 107257 107257 | 107257 4
54% |DEFLECTOR 15H179 |15H179 |15H179 1
55% |SCREW, thread-forming; 107257 |107257 |107257 2
1/4-20 x 13 mm (1/2 in.)
56 |SEAL, exhaust 15H190 |15H190 |15H190 |15H190 |15H190 |15H190 15H190 1
57% |GASKET; buna-N 15K345 |15K345 |15K345 |15K345 |15K345 |[15K345 15K345 1
63% |DIFFUSER, exhaust 15G689 [15G689 | 15G689 1
64 |0-RING 108014 (108014 108014 |108014 108014 (108104 1
65 |ADAPTER, lift ring 16D001 |16D001 16D001 |16D001 16D001 [16D001 1
66 |0-RING C20987 |C20987 C20987 [C20987 C20987 |C20987 1
A TGRS TG AT IR FREER R A1
* WIEESEEIIEE NXT600 HHIEILIE GiF 31T .
*  CFEE R B R B BB NXTI1T IR GERTTED .
T AT 2009 FEFEPLZFRIEZIE GESIEE 13) .
3123817ZAT 37



FHAF

SERINEFRGE (HTZFE DataTrak)

[EIRIVAE S
N22LRO
N34LRO
N65LRO

RRTHREEE (24) #E
56 —

o IR (12) #HA

GES I 27 70

HZ I L)
AR BV

TI10948B
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FHAF

S RINFRHGR (T DataTrak)

[EIRES
N22LRO
N34LRO
N65LRO

FHEFTA A ERAR A NXT 8IS 80K HIERE DataTrak (I8 FEAM: . (EAR TR IRE H T USRS
BRI R FRAT

% TEMY #Hd ¥E 2% FTWRHE #R K&
7* 161562 PACKING, V-block:; nitrile 1 45 107257 SCREW, thread-forming; 1/4-20 x 4
8 15H610 PACKING, backup:; leather 2 . 13 mm (1/2 in.)
9*  16A026 RING, retaining | 467 253476  GASKET 1
10 NXT106 BUMPER, piston; includes magnet 1 47 15M568 COVER, valve, outer 1
12 NXT100 POPPET: includes items 12a-12d 2  51A 15F674 LABEL, safety 1
12a . O-RING: buna-N 1 54% 15H179 DEFLECTOR 1
12b NXT10] O0-RING; buna-N 1 55% 107257 SCREW, thread-forming; 1/4-20 x 2
12¢t . O-RING, backup; buna-N 1 13 mm (1/2 in.)
12d . O-RING: buna-N 1 56  15H190 SEAL, exhaust 1
13 119050 BOLT, hex hd; 1/2-13 x 203 mm (8 in.) 4  57% 15K345 GASKET; buna-N 1
14 15F639 NUT, with lockwasher; 1/2-13 4 58 120206 MUFFLER, poppet 2
20% 119990 O-RING; buna-N 1 59 277366 BUMPER 1
21 15F931 RING, 1ift 1 60 116343 SCREW, ground; M5 x 0.8 1
24 NXT104 KIT, low noise exhaust; includes 1 61 111307 WASHER, lock; 5 mm 1
items 20, 25, 44, 54, 55, 56, 57, 63 62  N/A PLUG 1
25 120730 SCREW, machine, hex hd; 1/4-20 x 5  63% 156689 DIFFUSER, exhaust 1
25 mm (1 in.) 64 108014 O-RING 1
40  NXT107 AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY; see page 39 1 65  16D001 ADAPTER, lift ring 1
41 120088 SCREW: 3/8-16 x 101 mm (4 in.) 4 66 (20987 O-RING 1
43 120091 SCREW, thread forming; 1/4-20 x 4 744 120143 GUIDE, strain relief 1
51 mm (2 in.) 754 117018 WASHER 1
44 120092 SCREW, thread forming; 1/4-20 x 2 764 15X619 WIRE HARNESS, remote 1
63 mm (2-1/2 in.)
KBRIWZEGS
&% |k N22LRO | N34LRO | N65LRO | (&
1 CAP, top 15F955 |15F954 |15F953 1
2 CYLINDER NXT204 [NXT304 |NXT604 1
3 COVER, bottom NXT202 [NXT302 |[NXT602 1
4 PISTON ASSEMBLY; includes item 10 NXT201 [NXT301 |NXT601 1
15  |MUFFLER NXT203 [NXT303 |NXT603 1
17* |0-RING, piston; nitrile 123196 [122434 [122675 1
18* |0-RING, end cap; nitrile 15F449 |15F449 |15F449 2
30  |COVER, top 156377 |15G556 |16R866 1

A ]I PG AT IR Fr BRI A

* G IFAEPEEE NXT200 (N22LRO) . NXT300 (N34LRO) F1 NXT600 (N65LRO) PyRIEEF. &5 17T 14,

* (OFTA M F R BRI NKTLLT ARG EIEAE GEA T .

& OFFETRE Datalrak B NXT406 A RIEBAF (F1700) . BLAFEWEFLIE 139 fl 144 GESEFE 40 70 .
T (T 2009 FEEFZFIREEI0 GESIE 13)

B N/AT BB EAS EER L
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FHAF

2
FEAH NXT107 BRESHE

H# DataTrak MELHREIFACMH NXT108 =SIR
WEREZANTE NXT109 =SB

# DataTrak PEERA)FE
NXT108 ¥

131 134

140 _ t142

138 \\\\)

124

40

HEREENEEMS
NXT109 #H

TI8619a

+106 103 102tf 201t 1oy

148+t

TI11295b
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T NXTL07 BESE
# DataTrak PEHFIFRME NXT108 ZE5E® (WEFR)
WL S BRFRF NXT109 S

5%

20t 119990
101 15X996
1021 151633
103 15H394
10411 15F435
105f  15F438
1061 15H634
1074 156055
108f NXT138
109F  NXT140
110 NXT141
110at3} 108014
111 15F440
112 16A038

1134 NXT145

117 156905
119F  NXT142
119at N/A
123 120089
124 120730
120730
131 NXT402
131a  N/A
132 NXT401
133 NXT411
134 107257

3123817AT

Tt fR

0-RING; buna-N

COVER, exhaust

GASKET, exhaust cover

BODY, valve

SEAL, plate, valve; nitrile
PLATE, valve

GASKET, carriage cover
CARRIAGE, detent, ramp
CARRIAGE, air cup

SLEEVE, cylinder; with o-ring
STOP, valve piston; with o-ring
0-RING, plug, spool

PIN, end cap retainer

COVER, valve

DETENT, spring—loaded (series H
air motors or valve covers; marked
with “B”)

RETAINER, valve plate

VALVE, piston

SEAL, u—cup, piston, spool
SCREW, 3/8-16 x 44 mm (1-3/4 in.)
SCREW, machine, hex washer hd;
1/4-20 x 25 mm (1 in.); NXT108
and NXT109

SCREW, machine, hex washer hd;
1/4-20 x 25 mm (1 in.); NXT107
MODULE, DataTrak; includes
items 131la and 135; NXT108 only
FUSE; 63 mA; NXT108 only

see Table 3 on page 14

HOUSING, DataTrak: includes
items 134 and 135; NXT108 only
JUNCTION BOX ASSEMBLY:; includes
items 134 and 136; NXT109 only
SCREW, thread forming; 1/4-20 x
13 mm (1/2 in.); NXT108 and
NXT109 only

— R = =S

—

10

1

FHAF

2% Fhift wmik

135 120279
136 156225
138 156790
1394  NXT404
140 NXT403

277355
14211 104130
1444 118605
145  NXT102

145att 159589
147 156722

1481 253476

SCREW, thread forming; #6 x 16 mm
(5/8 in.); NXT108 only

GROMMET, junction box; NXT109 only
CLIP, solenoid

SENSOR, reed switch; includes
items 144 and 124 (qty 1); NXT108
and NXT109 only

SOLENOID; 7 Vdc; includes items 138
and 124 (qty 2); NXT108 only
PLUG, solenoid port; NXT107 and
NXT109 only

O-RING; buna-N; NXT107 and

NXT109 only

O-RING; nitrile; NXT108 and
NXT109 only

CONTROL, de-icing; with knob

and o—ring

0-RING, stem, bleed

CARD, diagnostic, multilingual;
NXT108 only

GASKET, end caps, pair

t  AIEESTIEEHEEI 6 NXT135 AR ERF
CGEFTITIY) .

t FEHMHEASHEHT H ZATR PN T EE T
NXT144 CiFSRA7iT) ; EShdE (112) _LRE “B” ; iF
ZIPREIT T (22 T .

& HIEFTTE DataTrak FofEE NXT406 PG ERI1E
(F17TWD » FEHEHaEFoE 74. 75 f1 76
(IFZ 5 38 T .

FEB] “N/A” HEBEAS ISR

R

2
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S

R

KIMERIHEES | A, BRK (FED B, Z&XK (&) | ¢ 2K &) | D, EXK GEP
NXT 2200 %Y 394 (15.6) 427 (16.8) 391 (15.4) 315 (12.4)
NXT 3400 %Y 394 (15.5) 424 (16.7) 409 (16.1) 356 (14.0)
NXT 6500 % 404 (15.9) 434 (17.1) 480 (18.9) 411 (16.2)

i - C >‘

A
A B ]

@ |
Y ' e Y

TI7772A TI7T773A

B

RKEIPL / TR

DU bz SR NI ER A, &R NXT K3k 3l
P55 Graco TFHIfA.

DataTrak ¥#¥ECE
FEARUE NXT S RINUEH LTS DataTrak ik,

SERIHL | HHREGE
T ek NXT 2200 NXT206
High-Flo 15H369 NXT 3400 NXT306
Dura-Flo 600, 750. 900 A1 1200 | 15H370 NXT 6500 NXT606
Dura-Flo 1800 FI 2400 15H371
Xtreme 15H392 111897 WELrIH 5 2%
. 1 3~ npt (m) T @R HRBOSCE .
TRERIEER
ERRUSIRTE R AR
SERIH | HESR \ - \ "
52 WAR USRS I 3R BT 311239,
NXT 2200 214848
NXT 3400 214848 S RIEH]22
\XT 6500 214819 WS LA T 3A0293.

42
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3123817AT

LRSI

NXT 2200 %
P4 3/8-16 Zedl

=4 5/8-11 FifFAL,

100 2K 150 2K (5.906 ¥ x 120° Wk

(3.938 i)

(6. 750 ZE~f) TI8071A

NXT 3400 %

PUA- 3/8-16 %354l

157 =k
(6.186 Hif)

A 5/8-11 HitFAL,
203 =K (8.000 HE~F) x 120° WEAR[E R
150 22K (5.906 ZE~t) x 120° Rk [ &

(6.186 F&~f)

TI8070A
NXT 6500 %Y
PUAS 3/8-16 223t
157 =K —_
(6. 186 ) Q)
=(@) =4 5/8-11 RkFAL
' m—— 203 ZK (8.000 H~}) x 120° #EHe[JE
157 =2k 4>‘
(6.186 His)) TI8069A
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AR

NXT K371 R31HL
us 2t
BRERAANOES 100 5 / ~FJ5 %ef 0.7 Jkma, 7.0 &2
SHRBWIEENER
NXT 6500 % : 10. 375 #<} 264 2K
NXT 3400 7 : 7.5 Fisf 191 =K
NXT 2200 7 : 6.0 JEf 152 2=k
MWK E 4.75 Hisf 120 =k
BRNA R 3/4 npt (f)
TR OR S ((URIZEFE RS 1 s npt ()
BRREEE
(AN BRI AR R A B K HERER B, DR 1h 20 BB 450D
60 % / 435
AR iR 32-140° F | 0-60° C
ZER R B BRI RPN, BN, 245l RO,
IO, A4, BNA
S5 A RN A 2 i i
EE
NXT 6500 7 : 69 % 31 T
NXT 3400 7 : 50 % 23 T
NXT 2200 7/ : 46 g 21 T3¢
Santoprene® J& Monsanto Company FIVEM AT .
AR MAE RIS R IV 5] i S R
S | R

1 |51k, HH 1 7

2 | MR O ()9 O

3 | +5 fRELJR

4 | = O O O

5 | s sl O O

REAREE) O

T EEB SV S

8 Iﬁ%ﬂz SW %% TI9239A

9 | H:H

WHIZAE DataTrak ERSBFHIRIIVLN G WA LES

B | HER
1| JEHES SW 5%
2 | i SV ES
3 | JLH
4 |

44
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FER Lt

0.7 JrME (7 &, 100 &%/ FHIEND
0.3 Jkiy (2.8 B, 40 &/ FH I~

WEE IR, B T

105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

65
60

N22DNO '35 7y
CRELE E BRI, ARSI JE i B 511
TERRES | KAbAOR: EMe3s IR 17K P

Al —
[—
B
5 10 15 20
BHER

0.7 JkmH (7 B2, 100 % / FIree~t)
0.3 Jkbg (2.8 B, 40 %/ FHHE~)

AR
E ) -
A
B
N22DNO Moo
105
= 100
§ 95
& o9
o — —
B 80
§ 75 B
ﬁ 70
L 65
=
0 5 10 15 20
TS
B
A
B
N22LNO R ThR
105
= 100
E 95
& 90
B g
80 A
§ 75 . — |
ﬁ 70
F 65
B
0 5 10 15 20
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BIBIREH

& K, Bhr g

105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

65
60

N22LNO Mg Hy
B SEAE A &I T, RT3 IR i 55 B
TERRES 1 K ABHORE IEW % K 17K )

A /
S
B
5 10 15 20
BoohEER
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EINEKF, BAAS

MEEINRAKE, BRI

46

105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

65
60

105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

65
60

Bl
A
B

N34DNO MaETHER

5 10 15

RITBIER
Bl

20

RE SR, BAAZ I

105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

65
60

0.7 JkmA (7 B2, 100 %% / FIH79e~f)
0.3 Jki (2.8 B, 40 # / P HFED)

N34DNO M & 1

(BGEAE H %A T, ARYET 8 503 505 51 1

FEREES 1 ARAERRLIERE S [k 17K

—
5 10 15 20
BoorEH

A 0.7 JkiE (7 B, 100 fE /PO ST
B 0.3 Jkif (2.8 B2, 40 &/ FHyE~)

N34LNO, N34LN2 MgE T

I
A
B /
5 10 15 20
B

BRE RS, BRI

105
100

©
(S

90
85
80
75
70

65
60

N34LNO, N34IN2 MaE &y

(RGELE E RIS AF T, RGP 2 50 505 21 1

FERRES 1 ARAERIRLIEREE & 17K F)

S
A
B /_/__
5 10 15 20
PR
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N65DNO M Th 2

-

A 0.7 Jkig (7 B2, 100 %/ FJ7EESE)
B 0.3 Jkih (2.8 &2, 40 B/ FHIEN)

& R SIKE, BAAS I

105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

65
60

N65DNO M5 s /1
CBGE £ E 35T, ARAEF 0 5 3 BUe B £E 5
B 1 OKRAL IR IE M s 17K~

A /
—
B
0 5 10 15 20
oo

A 0.7 JRiA (7 B, 100 B/ PFHYES)
B 0.3 JkiA (2.8 B, 40 B/ FIHHE)

105
= 100
_4]2 95
R A
ﬁ 90 ——
85
K80 B
X 75
M
-‘;3\ 70
A 65
1
E 60
0 5 10 15 20
B
L3LB
N65LNO, N65LN2 BEZIhZ
105
= 100
32 95
& 9
B 80 g—
% 75 B
M
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B 60
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o8
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Graco FRuEFHLR

Graco PRAEASCHFEKI A BB M Graco 477, HELZPRIE LR E B L F N KB T2 I8k Bx T Graco AARMEMER . TR
A RIELREAS, Graco K AEEH 2 ARSI AET A H AR, ABBEESAER Graco YN BRIEIBE AT ABROGEH T Graco
PO BT 224 A AR B

T B R AR S T A . R B B AEBRIR AN HEA LR, B BAN . AONBOREHE Graco AR KA T
ST AT SRS B A B AR B E 2 T H Graco AFAKIBAEFTFE. Graco WALMHAE Graco RULHILM .
PHE. WREMEE Graco BIAAMNE, BAZBL. HliE. 2. BAESTAE Graco JRAMIGM . MIE. WA BRI YES BT 3 SRR
PR B IRA ST

AR AT I, DATRAIE 2 (07 200 75 TR BRI I 4 IE [B 45 Graco A IHZIUIIAANT, DALEE TS AR IBAG . anSR A% SE T AR BRI,
Graco $ RSB BLE WA ShIG I IF . IR R IR R L H T 1, 2Rt WRASZ A BB TR AT AR sl T2, W 2xH e B
HHM, ZIHEFEERM. A LS/

FERFLREH M, FHEURFHE KBRS EE, BRFRERRT R RS SR IESE A AR E -

PAERT B0 ARGRIEOL T Graco 2wl IME— STAEAN LI AOME— B . K07 R A AT AT AR 2 CRAR(EABR T MR R 8 B
v N REUG T SZ40 . ST H b B MR R SRR B BN R B EE S o ARFTE XA R IR A R AE R B I = (2) FENRT.

*TH GRACO 45E{HIE GRACO HIEMIMM:. Bk MBIERAM:, GRACO AMEEMTIHEARITNKIEITH HARRRFHER, CFEARTHIE—R
BB RERGERAERIE. &M, EAZH Graco (NThik. JFR. BES) A1, WA, (ARG IMHIGER, XLy
AR Graco KNI PO RAHI DY, DL DA S8 0] i SOX S4B AR AT N HEAT 2R

WAL T, AERBTEREHE. BRER, Graco A MEADE MR, Graco A wHBAAIEdIT AR 51 B o d T 2 b & i
AEAAT i B A i (KT BC 26+ AT BAE TP A IR L PP S 45 PR B 4R 5 A 2 DT A

Graco AFER

HK Graco FEmmMIEHIEE, WU www. graco. come
¥§9§%?%Uﬁ§ﬁi, ﬁ%%?%i www.graco.com/patentso

EHEITY, HEERER Graco L4NmEEH TS B RITMAL8 T
. 612-623-6921 B3R HL1E: 1-800-328-0211, f5HE: 612-378-3505
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